RE SERVICES OF NY, LLC
P. O. Box 8342
White Plains, NY 10601
(914) 355-9374
info@resnyllic.com
www.resnyllc.com

Reading of Board Minutes
Reading of Offering Plan
Closing Cost Analysis
Contract Preparation
Deed Preparation
Closing Disclosure

Closing Statement

Power of Aftorney

Notary Service

$150
$200
$25

$125
$150
$125
$100
$75

TBD

PRICE LIST
Title Clearance
Payoff Request
Mortgage Payoff
ACRIS Preparation
Recording
UCC Preparation
UCC Filing

Tax and/or Water Payment

1099-S Preparation and Filing

Providing quality paralegol services for all of your Real Estote needs:

$200
$175
$150
$125
$75
$40
$60
$25

$5




