RE SERVICES OF NY, LLC

P. O. Box 8342 White Plains, NY 10601 (914) 355-9374 info@resnyllc.com www.resnyllc.com

PRICE LIST

Reading of Board Minutes	\$150	Title Clearance	\$200
Reading of Offering Plan	\$200	Payoff Request	\$175
Closing Cost Analysis	\$25	Mortgage Payoff	\$150
Contract Preparation	\$125	ACRIS Preparation	\$125
Deed Preparation	\$150	Recording	\$75
Closing Disclosure	\$125	UCC Preparation	\$40
Closing Statement	\$100	UCC Filing	\$60
Power of Attorney	\$75	Tax and/or Water Payment	\$25
Notary Service	TBD	1099-S Preparation and Filing	\$ 5

Providing quality paralegal services for all of your Real Estate needs.